
$725.79

*$RE1212322000091$* *$RE1212322000092$*

$0.00

$725.79

$725.79

12-12-32-200-009
ALLEN MARTIN W 

PO BOX 247

NEW WINDSOR IL  61465-0000

MERCER COUNTY TREASURER
9730

 Real Estate Taxes (payable in 2013)

 Valuation

+ 1,040

+ 13,525

16,530
- 0

1.0935x
1,715+

250

= 17,892
+

 Exemptions

0-
0-

- 0
- 0
- 0

= 17,892

- 0
- 0

8.113000x
- 0.00
+ 0.00

=Total Tax Due 1,451.58 STAMP PAID 
HERE

1st INSTALLMENT

STAMP PAID 
HERE

2nd INSTALLMENT

12-12-32-200-009PIN  Taxes

Owner ALLEN, MARTIN W

 Tax Amount Due Date

 Interest

 Prior Payments

 Balance Due

Late Payment Schedule

If received after this date...pay this amount

$0.00

$0.00

contact county

10/18/2013

11/18/2013

12/18/2013

 Fees

 Prior Forfeitures

 Prior Years Sold

Cash Check
Payment Amount

Cash Check
Payment Amount

Land

Building

Total Value
HIE Exemption
State Multiplier

Farm Land

Farm Building

State Equalized

Senior Freeze Expt
Owner Occ. Expt
Senior Expt
Frat. / Vet. Expt.
Dis Vet Homestd

Dis Person Expt
Returning Vet Expt

Net Taxable Value
Tax Rate
EZ Abatement
Drainage Tax

Fair Market Value (non-farmland) N/A Farm Assessment

2012

the back side of our tax bill for convenient PLEASE READ

2nd Installment

10/18/2013

1 22012 2012

  
 

40.00

Owner
& Location

Rivoli 2012-009730

12001 0011

 Bill # Township

 Tax Code  Use Code  Acres

 Legal Description
32 T14 R1 -  NE1/4 NE1/4

 Parcel #

12-12-32-200-009

Pay To: Mercer County Collector

Tax Last YearTaxing Body Rate Percent Tax This Year

$181.68COUNTY TAX 1.012300 12.48 $181.13

PENSION $113.43COUNTY TAX 0.522500 6.44 $93.48

$58.01RIVOLI FIRE DIST 0.333100 4.11 $59.60

$94.41JUNIOR COLLEGE 503-Blackhawk College 0.530900 6.54 $94.98

PENSION $1.67JUNIOR COLLEGE 503-Blackhawk College 0.009200 0.11 $1.65

$32.97NEW WINDSOR LIB DI 0.183600 2.26 $32.85

PENSION $2.45NEW WINDSOR LIB DI 0.013500 0.17 $2.42

$0.21MERCER COUNTY SOIL & WATER 0.001200 0.01 $0.21

$8.95BRIDGE AID - RIVOLI TWP 0.050000 0.62 $8.95

$69.42ROAD & BRIDGE - RIVOLI TWP 0.399200 4.92 $71.42

$77.40TWP TAX 12 - RIVOLI TWP 0.436800 5.38 $78.15

$778.29SCHOOL DIST 200-Sherrard School 4.296200 52.95 $768.68

PENSION $56.87SCHOOL DIST 200-Sherrard School 0.324500 4.00 $58.06

Totals $1,475.768.113000 $1,451.58

07/19/2013 $725.79for $725.79for10/18/20131st Installment Due 2nd Installment Due

ALLEN, MARTIN W

BEV LOWER, COUNTY COLLECTOR

Merceril.devnetwedge.com

Mercer County Courthouse
100 SE 3rd St
Aledo, IL 61231

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL 
RECEIVE FOR BOTH INSTALLMENTS. 

payment options and other important information regarding the
payment of your real estate taxes. 

The County Collector only collects taxes and is not 
responsible for the amount of your assessment or the 
amount of your tax bill.

$725.79

$0.00

12-12-32-200-009  TaxesPIN

ALLEN, MARTIN WOwner

$725.79

$725.79 Tax Amount Due Date

 Prior Payments

 Balance Due

Late Payment Schedule

If received after this date...pay this amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

08/19/2013

09/19/2013

07/19/2013

$0.0010/19/2013

contact county11/19/2013

 Interest

 Fees

 Prior Forfeitures

 Prior Years Sold

1st Installment

07/19/2013

Pay To: Mercer County Collector


