MERCER COUNTY TREASURER

BEV LOWER, COUNTY COLLECTOR Mercer County Courthouse 100 SE 3rd St Aledo, IL 61231

Merceril.devnetwedge.com

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE FOR BOTH INSTALLMENTS.

12-12-32-200-009 ALLEN MARTIN W PO BOX 247 NEW WINDSOR IL 61465-0000

2012 Real Estate Taxes (payable in 2013)

<u>PLEASE READ</u> the back side of our tax bill for convenient payment options and other important information regarding the payment of your real estate taxes.

The County Collector only collects taxes and is not responsible for the amount of your assessment or the amount of your tax bill.

Owner & Location	ALLEN, MARTIN W	
------------------	-----------------	--

Township	Rivoli			Bill #	2012-009730
Tax Code	12001	Use Code	0011	Acres	40.00

Legal Description 32 T14 R1 - NE1/4 NE1/4

<u>Valuation</u>		
Land	+	1,040
Building	+	13,525
Total Value		16,530
HIE Exemption	-	0
State Multiplier	X	1.0935
Farm Land	+	1,715
Farm Building	+	250
State Equalized	=	17,892
Exemptions		
Senior Freeze Expt	-	0
Owner Occ. Expt	-	0
Senior Expt	-	0
Frat. / Vet. Expt.	-	0
Dis Vet Homestd	-	0
Dis Person Expt	-	0
Returning Vet Expt	-	0
Net Taxable Value	=	17,892
Tax Rate	X	8.113000
EZ Abatement	-	0.00
Drainage Tax	+	0.00
Total Tax Due	=	1,451.58
Fair Market Value (non-f	armland)	N/A Farm Assessment

Parcel # 12-12-32-200-009

Taxing E	Body	Rate	Percent	Tax This Year	Tax Last Year
COUNTY TAX		1.012300	12.48	\$181.13	\$181.68
COUNTY TAX	PENSION	0.522500	6.44	\$93.48	\$113.43
RIVOLI FIRE DIST		0.333100	4.11	\$59.60	\$58.01
JUNIOR COLLEGE 503-Bla	ckhawk College	0.530900	6.54	\$94.98	\$94.41
JUNIOR COLLEGE 503-Bla	ckhawk Panaje N	0.009200	0.11	\$1.65	\$1.67
NEW WINDSOR LIB DI		0.183600	2.26	\$32.85	\$32.97
NEW WINDSOR LIB DI	PENSION	0.013500	0.17	\$2.42	\$2.45
MERCER COUNTY SOIL &	WATER	0.001200	0.01	\$0.21	\$0.21
BRIDGE AID - RIVOLI TWP		0.050000	0.62	\$8.95	\$8.95
ROAD & BRIDGE - RIVOLI	TWP	0.399200	4.92	\$71.42	\$69.42
TWP TAX 12 - RIVOLI TWP		0.436800	5.38	\$78.15	\$77.40
SCHOOL DIST 200-Sherrar	d School	4.296200	52.95	\$768.68	\$778.29
SCHOOL DIST 200-Sherrar	d SchooPENSION	0.324500	4.00	\$58.06	\$56.87

STAMP PAID
HERE
1st INSTALLMENT Totals 8.113000

STAMP PAID HERE 251,451.58 TALL \$1,475.76

1st Installment Due 07/19/2013 for \$725.79

2nd Installment Due 10/18/2013 for \$725.79

1 2012

PIN	12-12-32-200-	009 Taxes	\$725.79
Owner	ALLEN, MARTIN W		
	1st	Installment	
Due Date	07/19/2013	Tax Amount	\$725.79
Lat	e Payment Schedule	Interest Fees	
	after this datepay this amount	Prior Payments	\$725.79
07/19/2013 08/19/2013	** **	Balance Due	\$0.00
09/19/2013 10/19/2013	** **	Prior Forfeitures	
11/19/2013	contact county	Prior Years Sold	

Pay To: Mercer County Collector

•	•
Cash Check	Payment Amount

2012

PIN	12-12-32-200-0	009	Taxes	\$725.79
Owner	ALLEN, MARTIN W			
	•			
	2nd	Installm	ent	
Due Date	10/18/2013	Tax A	mount	\$725.79
Lato	Payment Schodule	Intere	st	
Late Payment Schedule		Fees		
If received a	fter this datepay this amount	Drior	Payments	Φ 7 05 7 0
10/18/2013	\$0.00	1 1101	ayments	\$725.79
11/18/2013	\$0.00	Balan	ce Due	\$0.00
12/18/2013	contact county			
	·	Prior	Forfeitures	
		Prior '	Years Sold	
				J.

Pay To: Mercer County Collector

ray to. Mercer County Collector				
Cash Check	Payment Amount			